FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Do you wish to enter the men’s comp?

Mem No.

Feilding Golf Club

Competition Prize Report

Sat, 16 Aug 2025

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes
NTP #9

NTP #17
Best Gross

Division: Overall

5250732
5252363
9070490

M
M
M

Lee, Michael
Mehrtens, Bruce
Wells, Malcolm

$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

Type: Twos
Hole Prizes

1
1

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

5250691
5252578

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal
5th Net Medal
6th Net Medal
7th Net Medal
8th Net Medal
9th Net Medal
10th Net Medal
11th Net Medal
12th Net Medal
13th Net Medal
14th Net Medall
15th Net Medal
16th Net Medall
17th Net Medal
18th Net Medal
19th Net Medall
20th Net Medal
21th Net Medal
22th Net Medall

5250882
5252315
5252445
5253364
5252680
5252760
5251937
5252262
5252733
5251372
5250048
5250621
5250732
2506564
9070490
5252507
5250806
5253630
5254016
5253848
5253613
5251745

Report produced: 17/08/2025 9:06:15
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White, Wayne
Dickins, Jeff

MacDonald, John
Bowles, Jason
Welsh, Lee
Ryan, Steve
Crate, Les
Morris, Ray
Riordan, Bill
Hunter, Robert
Gavegan, Paul
McKay, Leslie
Boxall, Tony
Worsley, Gary
Lee, Michael
Broadbent, Carl
Wells, Malcolm
Rooney, Paul
Clapham, Kevin
Mayston, Alastair
Christie, Adrian
Neilson, Ben

9.9 (9)
10.1(9)

24.6 (24)
17.6 (17)
18.9 (19)
18.5 (18)
14.4 (14)
14.2 (14)
20.9 (21)
24.2 (24)
10.6 (10)
27.2 (27)

9.8 (9)
16.5 (16)
18.9 (19)
24.2 (24)

1.9 (1)
10.4 (10)

9.7 (9)
16.1 (16)
13.0 (12)
19.9 (20)

Rasmussen, Justin 4.8 (4)

Humphrey, James

6.9 (6)
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1
1

$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)

$25.00 (club credit)
$20.00 (club credit)
$20.00 (club credit)
$18.00 (club credit)
$15.00 (club credit)
$15.00 (club credit)
$15.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

$8.00 (club credit)

$8.00 (club credit)

$8.00 (club credit)

$8.00 (club credit)
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