

## Do you wish to enter the men's comp?

Competition Prize Report Sat, 16 Aug 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gender Name		Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall		00.100					
					-	-	
Type: Special							
Special Prizes							
NTP #9	5250732	М	Lee, Michael		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
NTP #17	5252363	М	Mehrtens, Bruce		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Best Gross	9070490	М	Wells, Malcolm		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos							
Hole Prizes							
1	5250691	М	White, Wayne	9.9 (9)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5252578	М	Dickins, Jeff	10.1 (9)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
Type: Net Medal							
Place Getters							
1st Net Medal	5250882	М	MacDonald, John	24.6 (24)	1	66	\$25.00 (club credit)
2nd Net Medal	5252315	М	Bowles, Jason	17.6 (17)	1	67	\$20.00 (club credit)
3rd Net Medal	5252445	М	Welsh, Lee	18.9 (19)	1	67	\$20.00 (club credit)
4th Net Medal	5253364	М	Ryan, Steve	18.5 (18)	1	68	\$18.00 (club credit)
5th Net Medal	5252680	М	Crate, Les	14.4 (14)	1	69	\$15.00 (club credit)
6th Net Medal	5252760	М	Morris, Ray	14.2 (14)	1	69	\$15.00 (club credit)
7th Net Medal	5251937	М	Riordan, Bill	20.9 (21)	1	69	\$15.00 (club credit)
8th Net Medal	5252262	М	Hunter, Robert	24.2 (24)	1	70	\$12.00 (club credit)
9th Net Medal	5252733	М	Gavegan, Paul	10.6 (10)	1	70	\$12.00 (club credit)
10th Net Medal	5251372	М	McKay, Leslie	27.2 (27)	1	70	\$12.00 (club credit)
11th Net Medal	5250048	М	Boxall, Tony	9.8 (9)	1	70	\$12.00 (club credit)
12th Net Medal	5250621	М	Worsley, Gary	16.5 (16)	1	70	\$12.00 (club credit)
13th Net Medal	5250732	М	Lee, Michael	18.9 (19)	1	70	\$12.00 (club credit)
14th Net Medal	2506564	М	Broadbent, Carl	24.2 (24)	1	71	\$10.00 (club credit)
15th Net Medal	9070490	М	Wells, Malcolm	1.9 (1)	1	71	\$10.00 (club credit)
16th Net Medal	5252507	М	Rooney, Paul	10.4 (10)	1	71	\$10.00 (club credit)
17th Net Medal	5250806	М	Clapham, Kevin	9.7 (9)	1	71	\$10.00 (club credit)
18th Net Medal	5253630	М	Mayston, Alastair	16.1 (16)	1	71	\$10.00 (club credit)
19th Net Medal	5254016	М	Christie, Adrian	13.0 (12)	1	72	\$8.00 (club credit)
20th Net Medal	5253848	М	Neilson, Ben	19.9 (20)	1	72	\$8.00 (club credit)
21th Net Medal	5253613	М	Rasmussen, Justin		1	72	\$8.00 (club credit)
22th Net Medal	5251745	М	Humphrey, James		1	72	\$8.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 17/08/2025 9:06:15 Page 1 of 1